FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
737-2581
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

SPRING 2023
TENATIVE SCHEDULE

CENTRAL POLACCA AND MESA
BUS# 2 - ROD PONEOMA

AM DESTINATION PM %
PICK UP DROP OFF DAY
6:35 AM LEAVE FMES 3:10 PM 12:30 PM
6:40 AM DAVID 3:18 PM 12:38 PM
6:43 AM MATA 3:23 PM 12:41 PM
6:53 AM SAHMIE 3:38 PM 12:56 PM
6:54 AM RED CLAY 3:39 PM 12:57 PM
6:55 AM MOWA 3:40 PM 12:58 PM
6:56 AM ADAMS 3:41 PM 12:59 PM
6:57 AM TAWAPA 3:42 PM 1:00 PM
6:58 AM KALEMSA 3:43 PM 1:01 PM
7:00 AM COYOTE SPRING 3:45 PM 1:03 PM
7:02 AM ABEITA 3:47 PM 1:05 PM
7:07 AM MESA 3:52 PM 1:10 PM
7:13 AM CIRCLE M STORE 3:58 PM 1:15PM
7:15 AM NUVAYESTEWA 4:00 PM 1:17PM
7:17 AM TENERIO 4:02 PM 1:19 PM
7:18 AM PAWYTEWA 4:03 PM 1:20 PM
7:20 AM THUNDERHAWK 4:04 PM 1:21 PM
7:22 AM SILAS 3:36 PM 12:54 PM
7:23 AM ADDINGTON 3:35 PM 12:53 PM
7:24 AM MAHLE 3:34 PM 12:52 PM
7:30 AM ARRIVE FMES 4:09 PM 1:26 PM

BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL.

DUE TO QUARANTINE OF SOME STUDENTS THEIR BUS STOPS WILL NOT BE STOPPED AT.

Revised 3/6/2023




